
Jabalpur - Tirunelveli SF SpecialFare Special/02194XX - SF - WCR 
JBP/Jabalpur to TEN/Tirunelveli Junction 

43h 15m - 2383 km - 30 halts - Departs Thu 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 JBP Jabalpur 09:30 0 1 0 84 411 WCR
2 NU Narsinghpur 10:30 10:32 2m 2 1 84 74 364 WCR
3 GAR Gadarwara 11:08 11:10 2m 2 1 129 98 353 WCR
4 PPI Pipariya 11:40 11:42 2m 2 1 178 48 335 WCR
5 ET Itarsi Junction 13:05 13:15 10m 6 1 244 59 329 WCR
6 NGP Nagpur Junction 18:20 18:45 25m 2 1 543 64 309 CR
7 SEGM Sewagram Junction 19:57 19:58 1m 4 1 619 64 278 CR
8 CD Chandrapur 21:49 21:50 1m 1 1 738 21 362 CR
9 BPQ Balharshah 22:30 22:40 10m 1 1 751 64 346 CR
10 SKZR Sirpur Kaghaznagar 23:45 23:46 1m 2 1 821 73 184 SCR
11 RDM Ramagundam 00:45 00:46 1m 2 2 893 43 170 SCR
12 WL Warangal 03:08 03:10 2m 1 2 994 72 271 SCR
13 KMT Khammam 04:39 04:40 1m 1 2 1102 40 118 SCR
14 BZA Vijayawada Junction 07:10 07:30 20m 2 1201 70 19 SCR
15 OGL Ongole 09:28 09:29 1m 0 2 1340 127 8 SCR
16 NLR Nellore 10:24 10:25 1m 3 2 1456 26 18 SCR
17 GDR Gudur Junction 11:55 12:00 5m 0 2 1495 40 19 SCR
18 RU Renigunta Junction 14:05 14:20 15m 0 2 1578 64 115 SCR
19 TRT Tiruttani 15:10 15:12 2m 0 2 1632 80 88 SR
20 KPD Katpadi Junction 16:05 16:10 5m 1 2 1703 51 215 SR
21 JTJ Jolarpettai Junction 17:50 17:52 2m 0 2 1787 74 400 SR
22 SA Salem Junction 19:30 19:45 15m 2 1908 86 280 SR
23 RASP Rasipuram 20:03 20:05 2m 0 2 1934 55 222 SR
24 NMKL Namakkal 20:33 20:35 2m 0 2 1959 51 186 SR
25 KRR Karur Junction 21:15 21:17 2m 0 2 1993 41 120 SR
26 TPJ Tiruchchirappalli

Junction
23:10 23:15 5m 0 2 2070 75 86 SR

27 DG Dindigul Junction 00:30 00:35 5m 0 3 2164 62 280 SR
28 MDU Madurai Junction 01:35 01:40 5m 0 3 2226 38 133 SR
29 VPT Virudunagar Junction 02:48 02:50 2m 0 3 2270 81 101 SR
30 SRT Satur 03:10 03:12 2m 0 3 2297 54 SR
31 CVP Kovilpatti 03:36 03:38 2m 0 3 2318 58 90 SR
32 TEN Tirunelveli Junction 04:45 0 3 2383 - 38 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Mar 29 2024 (03:04)

Mar 29 2024 (03:04)

1

1


